Colophon
© 2020 Raspberry Pi (Trading) Ltd.
The documentation around the Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 International (CC BY-NC-SA).
build-date: 2020-10-17
build-version: githash: 8a1afbf-clean
Legal Disclaimer Notice
TECHNICAL AND RELIABILITY DATA FOR RASPBERRY PI PRODUCTS (INCLUDING DATASHEETS) AS MODIFIED FROM

For support please see the hardware documentation section of the Raspberry Pi website and post questions to the
Raspberry Pi forum.
Ordering codes
Table 6. Part Number
Options
Model Wireless RAM LPDDR4 eMMC Storage
CM4 0 = No 01 = 1GByte 000 = 0GByte (Lite)
1 = Yes 02 = 2GByte 008 = 8GByte
04 = 4GByte 016 = 16GByte
08 = 8GByte 032 = 32GByte
Example Part Number
CM4 1 02 032
Table 7. Ordering
Options
Wireless RAM LPDDR4 Storage eMMC RPTL # Part Number Order Multiple RRP
- 1GB Lite SC0318 CM4001000 1+ / Bulk $ 25.00
- 1GB 8GB SC0319 CM4001008 1+ / Bulk $ 30.00
- 1GB 16GB SC0320 CM4001016 1+ / Bulk $ 35.00
- 1GB 32GB SC0321 CM4001032 1+ / Bulk $ 40.00
Yes 1GB Lite SC0314 CM4101000 Bulk $ 30.00
Yes 1GB 8GB SC0315 CM4101008 Bulk $ 35.00
Yes 1GB 16GB SC0316 CM4101016 Bulk $ 40.00
Yes 1GB 32GB SC0317 CM4101032 Bulk $ 45.00
- 2GB Lite SC0287 CM4002000 1+ / Bulk $ 30.00
- 2GB 8GB SC0288 CM4002008 1+ / Bulk $ 35.00
- 2GB 16GB SC0289 CM4002016 1+ / Bulk $ 40.00
- 2GB 32GB SC0290 CM4002032 1+ / Bulk $ 45.00
Yes 2GB Lite SC0275 CM4102000 1+ / Bulk $ 35.00
Yes 2GB 8GB SC0276 CM4102008 1+ / Bulk $ 40.00
Yes 2GB 16GB SC0277 CM4102016 1+ / Bulk $ 45.00
Yes 2GB 32GB SC0278 CM4102032 1+ / Bulk $ 50.00
- 4GB Lite SC0291 CM4004000 Bulk $ 45.00
- 4GB 8GB SC0292 CM4004008 Bulk $ 50.00
Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4
Support 27
- 4GB 16GB SC0293 CM4004016 Bulk $ 55.00
- 4GB 32GB SC0294 CM4004032 Bulk $ 60.00
Yes 4GB Lite SC0279 CM4104000 1+ / Bulk $ 50.00
Yes 4GB 8GB SC0280 CM4104008 1+ / Bulk $ 55.00
Yes 4GB 16GB SC0281 CM4104016 1+ / Bulk $ 60.00
Yes 4GB 32GB SC0282 CM4104032 1+ / Bulk $ 65.00
- 8GB Lite SC0295 CM4008000 Bulk $ 70.00
- 8GB 8GB SC0296 CM4008008 Bulk $ 75.00
- 8GB 16GB SC0297 CM4008016 Bulk $ 80.00
- 8GB 32GB SC0298 CM4008032 Bulk $ 85.00
Yes 8GB Lite SC0283 CM4108000 Bulk $ 75.00
Yes 8GB 8GB SC0284 CM4108008 Bulk $ 80.00
Yes 8GB 16GB SC0285 CM4108016 Bulk $ 85.00
Yes 8GB 32GB SC0286 CM4108032 Bulk $ 90.00